
Interkorpsen 2022
Leopoldsburg 17.3.2022

Md Bn 1C/1Gr

Glenn KEUNEN
Md Bn 1C/1Gr
Omloop : 02
Afstand : 7650m
Tijd : 1:07:22 (8'48"/km)

9/70 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Hans VANBAELEN 0:58:52
2. Raphaël HEINS 1:03:08
3. Karim BRAHMI 1:03:57

1. 129 00:04:02 512m 7'53"/km
2. 120 00:09:10 00:13:12 145m 63'13"/km
3. 117 00:01:06 00:14:18 160m 6'53"/km
4. 127 00:03:20 00:17:38 328m 10'10"/km
5. 104 00:00:37 00:18:15 83m 7'26"/km
6. 105 00:06:22 00:24:37 601m 10'36"/km
7. 119 00:06:24 00:31:01 829m 7'43"/km
8. 110 00:07:03 00:38:04 1069m 6'36"/km
9. 109 00:01:21 00:39:25 199m 6'47"/km

10. 121 00:02:49 00:42:14 379m 7'26"/km
11. 144 00:01:53 00:44:07 200m 9'25"/km
12. 123 00:03:19 00:47:26 314m 10'34"/km
13. 124 00:07:08 00:54:34 893m 7'59"/km
14. 101 00:03:09 00:57:43 415m 7'35"/km
15. 125 00:04:02 01:01:45 669m 6'02"/km
16. 115 00:02:12 01:03:57 293m 7'31"/km
17. 126 00:01:00 01:04:57 149m 6'43"/km
18. 179 00:02:08 01:07:05 318m 6'43"/km
19. 180 00:00:17 01:07:22 95m 2'59"/km
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